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Direction
The Parade — Bus Station

122 stops

Open route schedule

The Parade

Primark

Old Hospital

Midford Road

Ymca

Ashbourne Crescent

Sports Centre

Redlake Drive

Ilminster Road Busway

Blackbrook Inn

Ruishton Inn

Lawn Meadow

Corner Cottage

Arundells Way

Paddock Close

Cooks Close

Glyndale

Down House

Crown Lane

Regina Villas

Higher Durston

Route schedule
The Parade — Bus Station

Monday 09:31-17:25

Tuesday 09:31-17:25

Wednesday 09:31-17:25

Thursday 09:31-17:25

Friday 09:31-17:25

Saturday 06:55-17:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Parade

Stops: 122

Trip Duration: 2 hour 59 min
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Village Hall

Lower Durston

Woodcroft

North Curry Turn

Parsonage Farm

The Rose and Crown

Somerset Levels Basket and Craft Centre

Moorland Turn

The Cemetery

The Manor House

Manor Farm

Rspb Greylake

Greylake

The Telephone Box

Caravan Park

Albion Inn

Old Nursery Lane Ashcott

The Batch

The Pipers Inn

Highfields Close

Walton Church

The Royal Oak

Mildred Road

Fox Road

Brooks Road

Leigh Furlong Road

Hecks Cider Farm

The Tanyard

The King Alfred



Crispin Hall

Glaston Road

Moorlands Enterprise Park

Wirral Park Roundabout

Drill Hall

Morrisons Superstore

Town Hall

High Street

Manor House Road

Wells Road

Avalon Estate

Waggon & Horses Pub

Old Wells Road

Long Drove

Polsham Junction

Harters Hill Lane

The Pound Inn

Stoppers Lane

Brownes Garden Centre

Jocelyn Drive Turn

Priory Health Park

Bus Station

Chamberlain Street

New Street

College Road

Beryl Farm

Bristol Hill

Pen Hill



Priddy Road

Green Ore Crossroads

The Ploughboy Inn

Cottages

East End Lane

Bathway

High Street

Ston Easton Turn

Rush Hill

Ham Lane

White Cross

Temple Bridge Farm

Cameley Surgery

Paulwood Road

Cholwell Farm

Station Road

Rogers Close

Featherbed Lane

Chelwood House

Whitley Batts

Hillcrest

Pensford Bridge

Belluton Lane

Gibbet Lane

Tyning House

Sleep Lane

The Witheys

Saltwell Avenue

Gilda Parade



Whitecross Avenue

New Fosseway Road

Clive Road

Wootton Park

Greenleaze

Greenmore Road

Beaconsfield Road

Brecknock Road

Highgrove Street

Bellevue Road

Temple Meads Stn

Victoria Street

Bristol Bridge

Wine Street

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Market House

124 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Wine Street

Bristol Bridge

Victoria Street

Temple Meads Stn

Bellevue Road

Highgrove Street

Brecknock Road

Beaconsfield Road

Greenmore Road

Greenleaze

Wootton Park

Clive Road

New Fosseway Road

Whitecross Avenue

Gilda Parade

Saltwell Avenue

The Witheys

Sleep Lane

Norton Lane

Tyning House

Gibbet Lane

Belluton Lane

Pensford Bridge

Hillcrest

Route schedule
Bus Station — Market House

Monday 06:58-14:01

Tuesday 06:58-14:01

Wednesday 06:58-14:01

Thursday 06:58-14:01

Friday 06:58-14:01

Saturday 07:30-14:06

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 124

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-374-3408722864-2405519994


Whitley Batts

Chelwood House

Featherbed Lane

Rogers Close

Station Road

Cholwell Farm

Paulwood Road

Cameley Surgery

Temple Bridge Farm

White Cross

Main Street

Rush Hill

Ston Easton Turn

High Street

Back Lane

Police House

East End Lane

Cottages

Green Ore Crossroads

Priddy Road

Pen Hill

Bristol Hill

Beryl Farm

College Road

New Street

Market Place

Bus Station

Priory Health Park



Jocelyn Drive Turn

Brownes Garden Centre

Stoppers Lane

Memorial Hall

Harters Hill Lane

Polsham Junction

Long Drove

Old Wells Road

Waggon & Horses Pub

Avalon Estate

Underwood Road

Manor House Road

High Street

Town Hall

Morrisons Superstore

Drill Hall

Wirral Park Roundabout

Moorlands Factory

Northover Bridge

Glaston Road

Crispin Hall

Beechwood House

The Tanyard

Hecks Cider Farm

Leigh Furlong Road

Brooks Road

Fox Road

Mildred Road

The Royal Oak



The Old Parsonage

Highfields Close

The Pipers Inn

The Ashcott Inn

Old Nursery Lane Ashcott

The Albion Inn

South Pedwell House

The Courtyard

Greylake

Rspb Greylake

Greylake House

The London Inn

The Cemetery

Moorland Turn

Somerset Levels Basket and Craft Centre

The Rose and Crown

Parsonage Farm

North Curry Turn

West Lyng

Mountlands

Frog Lane

The Timber Yard

Regina Villas

Crown Lane

Down House

Glyndale

Cooks Close

Paddock Close



Arundells Way

Mill Lane

Lawn Meadow

Ruishton Inn

Ilminster Road Busway

Redlake Drive

Sports Centre

Ashbourne Crescent

Ymca

Midford Road

Grays Terrace

Old Hospital

Alms Houses

Market House

374 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Taunton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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